TOWN CLERK’S REPORT

January 1, 2010 — December 31, 2010
Remitted to the Treasurer:

Motor Vehicle Permits
State Fees

Title Fees

E-REG fees

Dog Licenses

Dog License Penalties
Dog Fines

Dog License Replacement tag
Certified Copies
Marriage Licenses
UCC’s

Dredge & Fill Permits
Filing Fees

TOTAL REMITTED TO TREASURER

Number of Motor Vehicle Permits issued
Number of Dog Licenses issued
Number of Certified Copies issued
Number of Marriage Licenses issued

Respectfully submitted,
Mary-Jo McCullough
Town Clerk
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$684,376.09
15,355.00
2090.00
606.00
6,347.00
917.00
2,075.00
2.00
1,264.00
1,180.00
870.00
70.00
6.00

$715,158.09

6,334
1005
106
25
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