## TOWN CLERK'S REPORT

January 1, 2010 – December 31, 2010

## Remitted to the Treasurer:

	¢(04.276.00
Motor Vehicle Permits	\$684,376.09
State Fees	15,355.00
Title Fees	2090.00
E-REG fees	606.00
Dog Licenses	6,347.00
Dog License Penalties	917.00
Dog Fines	2,075.00
Dog License Replacement tag	2.00
Certified Copies	1,264.00
Marriage Licenses	1,180.00
UCC's	870.00
Dredge & Fill Permits	70.00
Filing Fees	6.00
TOTAL REMITTED TO TREASURER	\$715,158.09

Number of Motor Vehicle Permits issued	6,334
Number of Dog Licenses issued	1005
Number of Certified Copies issued	106
Number of Marriage Licenses issued	25

Respectfully submitted, Mary-Jo McCullough Town Clerk